

MACC 78 of 2025

der No 04  
Dated 06.03.2025.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.  
Requisite put in. Let the same be issued at once.  
The case is adjourned.  
Fix 30.04.2025 for SR & AD.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.